Chied}[ems Menu Available Everyday (for times see below)

Please ask a memben od) stadd; $on some childlren’s octivities.

MO.MS (available 12.00pm — 9.30pm everyday...)

Scampi & Chips served with garden peas

Sausages & Mash served with gravy & garden peas
Home Cooked Ham, Fremington Egg & chips

Pollock Fish Fingers & chips with baked beans or peas
Beef Lasagne served with salad & garlic bread
Cheese & Tomato Pasta served with garlic bread

Mini Tomato & Mozzarella Pizza served with chips

Sides:

Hand Cut Chips
Hand Cut Cheesy Chips
Skinny Fries

ngl'lt bifes (available 12.00pm — 5.30pm everyday...)

Fnesh ?neming’(on omelettes (served with salad & chips...)

2 Egg Cheese Omelette
2 Egg Ham & Cheese Omelette

Jacket Potato (served with salad & homemade coleslaw...)
Cheddar Cheese
Cheddar Cheese & Beans

Tuna Mayonnaise

£5.25

£4.95

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£1.50
£2.00
£2.00

£4.95
£5.50

£5.50

£5.50
£5.95
£6.50

Sandwiches (with salad & Pipers Crisps on crusty bread in granary or white)...

Instow Cheddar Cheese

Cheddar Cheese & Home cooked Ham
Tuna Mayonnaise

Fresh Pollock Fish Fingers & Tartare Sauce

£4.75
£5.95
£4.95
£5.50

Westward

arms

<

V - Vegetarian




