

Please ask a member of staff for some children's activities.

Mains (available 12.00pm – 9.30pm everyday)		
Scampi & Chips served with garden peas	£5.25	
Sausages & Mash served with gravy & garden peas	£4.95	
Home Cooked Ham, Fremington Egg & chips	£4.25	
Pollock Fish Fingers & chips with baked beans or peas	£4.25	
Beef Lasagne served with salad & garlic bread	£4.25	
Cheese & Tomato Pasta served with garlic bread	£4.25	V
Mini Tomato & Mozzarella Pizza served with chips	£4.25	V
Sides:		
Hand Cut Chips	£1.50	V
Hand Cut Cheesy Chips	£2.00	V
Skinny Fries	£2.00	V
		•
Light bites (available 12.00pm – 5.30pm everyday)	22.00	
Light bites (available 12.00pm – 5.30pm everyday) Fresh Fremington omelettes (served with salad & chips)		.,
Light bites (available 12.00pm – 5.30pm everyday)	£4.95	V
Light bites (available 12.00pm – 5.30pm everyday) Fresh Fremington omelettes (served with salad & chips)		V
Light bites (available 12.00pm – 5.30pm everyday) Thesh Fremington omelettes (served with salad & chips) 2 Egg Cheese Omelette	£4.95	V
Light bites (available 12.00pm – 5.30pm everyday) Fresh Fremington omelettes (served with salad & chips) 2 Egg Cheese Omelette 2 Egg Ham & Cheese Omelette	£4.95 £5.50	V
Light bites (available 12.00pm – 5.30pm everyday) Fresh Fremington omelettes (served with salad & chips) 2 Egg Cheese Omelette 2 Egg Ham & Cheese Omelette Jacket Potato (served with salad & homemade coleslaw)	£4.95 £5.50	V
Light bites (available 12.00pm – 5.30pm everyday) Fresh Fremington omelettes (served with salad & chips) 2 Egg Cheese Omelette 2 Egg Ham & Cheese Omelette Jacket Potato (served with salad & homemade coleslaw) Cheddar Cheese	£4.95 £5.50 £5.50	V
Light bites (available 12.00pm – 5.30pm everyday) Firesh Fremington omelettes (served with salad & chips) 2 Egg Cheese Omelette 2 Egg Ham & Cheese Omelette Jacket Potato (served with salad & homemade coleslaw) Cheddar Cheese Cheddar Cheese & Beans	£4.95 £5.50 £5.50 £5.95 £6.50	V
Light bites (available 12.00pm – 5.30pm everyday) Thesh Themington omelettes (served with salad & chips) 2 Egg Cheese Omelette 2 Egg Ham & Cheese Omelette Jacket Potato (served with salad & homemade coleslaw) Cheddar Cheese Cheddar Cheese & Beans Tuna Mayonnaise	£4.95 £5.50 £5.50 £5.95 £6.50	V
Light bites (available 12.00pm – 5.30pm everyday) Thesh Themington omelettes (served with salad & chips) 2 Egg Cheese Omelette 2 Egg Ham & Cheese Omelette Jacket Potato (served with salad & homemade coleslaw) Cheddar Cheese Cheddar Cheese & Beans Tuna Mayonnaise Sandwiches (with salad & Pipers Crisps on crusty bread in granary or with the salad & Pipers Crisps on crusty bread in	£4.95 £5.50 £5.50 £5.95 £6.50 /hite) £4.75 £5.95	V
Light bites (available 12.00pm – 5.30pm everyday) Thesh Themington omelettes (served with salad & chips) 2 Egg Cheese Omelette 2 Egg Ham & Cheese Omelette Jacket Potato (served with salad & homemade coleslaw) Cheddar Cheese Cheddar Cheese & Beans Tuna Mayonnaise Sandwiches (with salad & Pipers Crisps on crusty bread in granary or with the salad & Pipers Crisps on crusty bread in	£4.95 £5.50 £5.50 £5.95 £6.50 /hite) £4.75	V